City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS ISSUED

May 2011
Applied
2/7/2011

4/19/2011
4/26/2011

4/26/2011

4/29/2011

4/29/2011

5/2/2011

5/2/2011

5/2/2011

5/3/2011

5/4/2011
5/4/2011
5/5/2011

5/9/2011

5/10/2011

Issued
5/19/2011

5/26/2011
5/17/2011

5/27/2011

5/10/2011

5/11/2011

5/2/2011

5/2/2011

5/2/2011

5/11/2011

5/4/2011
5/4/2011
5/17/2011

5/12/2011

5/10/2011

Permit #
14107

14170
14182

14184

14186

14188

14189

14190

14191

14192

14193
14194
14195

14196

14197

Address

526

214

512

1280

130

1354

575

227

503

1381

1533

49

131

25

315

Monday, June 06, 2011

Johnson Street

Healdsburg Avenue
Matheson Street

Healdsburg Avenue

Healdsburg Avenue®

Foothill Drive

Fieldcrest Drive

Alexandria Drive

Matheson Street

University Street

Rosewood Drive
Adeline Wy
Village Oaks Ct.

North Street

Second Street

APN
002-123-031

002-242-003

002-223-006

002-676-011

002-303-013

002-741-020

002-741-013

002-710-012

002-212-023

002-502-044

003-050-016

002-303-010

003-100-017

002-173-014

002-211-012

Owner
Loren Plum

Harry Tappin
Jon Worden

Robert Leach

Eric Drew/Charles
Evans

Brian Blair/Sue
Archer

Ramono Nutti
Kevin & Michelle
Buchignani

Anita Zabala

City of Healdsburg

Carl Hilgret
David Operman
Don & Diane White

Doug Lipton and
Cindy Daniels

Jeff Civian

Contractor
Owner

Owner

Rich Ryan

John's Excavating

Pierre Bernier
R. Waters
Construction

North West
Exteriors

Sunco

Midstate
Construction
Frank Daniels
Exact Plumbing

Northwest

Owner

Description:
interior remodel,

electric, plumbing,
windows, siding,
furnace and water
heater

covered patio/walkway
rebuild shop/studio
Kitchen hood and
cooking line -
Restaurant Tl
Perform soil over-
excavating backfilling
and compaction
patio cover

new windows and
exterior siding
window replacement
electrical for above

ground spa

deck repair

Re-Roof
move gas meter
cover for existing patio

Demolition of existing
building

install gas fireplace
appliance

Type
SFD

COM
SFD

COM

COM

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

MIX

SFD
COM
SFD

COM

SFD

Scope
ALT

ALT
ACCESS

ALT

GRADIN

ADD

ALT

ALT

ELEC

REPAIR

REPAIR
PLUMB
ALT

DEMO

MECH

Valuation

Finaled
43,000.00

14,000.00
100,000.00

20,000.00

30,000.00

2,000.00

40,000.00

6/1/2011

8,400.00

7,000.00

20,000.00

5,000.00
1,000.00 5/5/2011
6,500.00 6/2/2011

10,000.00

3,300.00
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City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS ISSUED

May 2011

Applied
5/10/2011

5/10/2011

5/11/2011
5/13/2011
5/13/2011

5/16/2011

5/16/2011
5/16/2011

5/18/2011

5/18/2011

5/18/2011
5/18/2011
5/25/2011

5/25/2011

5/26/2011

Issued
5/18/2011

5/10/2011

5/11/2011
5/13/2011
5/13/2011

5/26/2011

5/16/2011
5/16/2011

5/18/2011

5/18/2011

5/18/2011
5/18/2011
5/26/2011

5/31/2011

5/26/2011

Permit #

14198

14199

14200

14202

14203

14206

14207

14208

14210

14211

14212

14213

14218

14219

14221

Monday, June 06, 2011

Address

186

414

848

519

1615

913

723

525

636

1116

210

780

811

509

1576

Dry Creek Road

Powell Ave

Falcon Way
College Street
Rosewood Dr

Sunset Drive

Heron Drive
College Street

Brown Street

Sunset Drive

Sherman Street
Rose Lane
Florence Lane

Westmont Court

Rosewood Drive

APN
089-081-023

002-013-009

088-261-032

002-121-027

003-080-017

002-552-008

088-141-011

002-121-016

002-073-006

087-234-053

002-053-011

002-343-012

002-354-004

002-742-027

003-200-003

Owner
Jerry Beth

Scott Pratt

Altus Equity
Denise Hunt
Matt Jenkins

City of Healdsburg

Burbank Housing
Steve Metrulas

Denise Feldman

Gary Wilson

Connie George
Nellie Hariland
William Page

Bruce Levin and
Carol McKNight

Frank and Pat
Carrubba

Contractor
Cardino ERI

Western
Construction
Owner
Gerry North
Owner

Cats4 U

Jonathan"s Son Inc.
Kane Thistle

Jason Sutter
Roofing

One Hour Heating
& Air

Capstone Roofing
Capstone Roofing
Owner

Chapman
Construction

Rob Maximov

Description:

plumbing lateral
modification

relocate gas meter

dry rot repair
Bathroom remodel
retaining walls

demo reservoir roof
and install new

Type
COM

SFD

SFD
SFD
SFD

COM

engineered roof system.

roll in shower

re-roof

re-roof

replace gas furnance

re-roof

re-roof

kitchen remodel

Kitchen remodel

Interior remodel

Number of Permits Issued: 30

MF

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

Scope
PLUMB

PLUMB

REPAIR
ALT
ADD

ALT

PLUMB
ALT

ALT

MECH

REPAIR
REPAIR
ALT

ALT

ALT

Total Valuation:

Valuation
10,000.00

1,500.00

1,500.00
12,000.00
5,000.00

15,000.00

9,500.00
6,000.00

11,500.00

3,200.00

6,300.00
7,900.00
15,000.00

46,000.00

10,000.00

$470,600.00
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Finaled

5/11/2011

5/24/2011

5/19/2011

5/19/2011

5/26/2011



