

City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS ISSUED

May 2011

Applied	Issued	Permit #	Address	APN	Owner	Contractor	Description:	Type	Scope	Valuation	Finald
2/7/2011	5/19/2011	14107	526 Johnson Street	002-123-031	Loren Plum	Owner	interior remodel, electric, plumbing, windows, siding, furnace and water heater	SFD	ALT	43,000.00	
4/19/2011	5/26/2011	14170	214 Healdsburg Avenue	002-242-003	Harry Tappin		covered patio/walkway	COM	ALT	14,000.00	
4/26/2011	5/17/2011	14182	512 Matheson Street	002-223-006	Jon Worden	Owner	rebuild shop/studio	SFD	ACCESS	100,000.00	
4/26/2011	5/27/2011	14184	1280 Healdsburg Avenue	002-676-011	Robert Leach	Rich Ryan	Kitchen hood and cooking line - Restaurant TI	COM	ALT	20,000.00	
4/29/2011	5/10/2011	14186	130 Healdsburg Avenue	002-303-013	Eric Drew/Charles Evans	John's Excavating	Perform soil over-excavating backfilling and compaction	COM	GRADIN	30,000.00	
4/29/2011	5/11/2011	14188	1354 Foothill Drive	002-741-020	Brian Blair/Sue Archer	Pierre Bernier	patio cover	SFD	ADD	2,000.00	
5/2/2011	5/2/2011	14189	575 Fieldcrest Drive	002-741-013	Ramono Nutti	R. Waters Construction	new windows and exterior siding	SFD	ALT	40,000.00	
5/2/2011	5/2/2011	14190	227 Alexandria Drive	002-710-012	Kevin & Michelle Buchignani	North West Exteriors	window replacement	SFD	ALT	8,400.00	6/1/2011
5/2/2011	5/2/2011	14191	503 Matheson Street	002-212-023	Anita Zabala	Sunco	electrical for above ground spa	SFD	ELEC	7,000.00	
5/3/2011	5/11/2011	14192	1381 University Street	002-502-044	City of Healdsburg	Midstate Construction	deck repair	MIX	REPAIR	20,000.00	
5/4/2011	5/4/2011	14193	1533 Rosewood Drive	003-050-016	Carl Hilgret	Frank Daniels	Re-Roof	SFD	REPAIR	5,000.00	
5/4/2011	5/4/2011	14194	49 Adeline Wy	002-303-010	David Operman	Exact Plumbing	move gas meter	COM	PLUMB	1,000.00	5/5/2011
5/5/2011	5/17/2011	14195	131 Village Oaks Ct.	003-100-017	Don & Diane White	Northwest	cover for existing patio	SFD	ALT	6,500.00	6/2/2011
5/9/2011	5/12/2011	14196	25 North Street	002-173-014	Doug Lipton and Cindy Daniels		Demolition of existing building	COM	DEMO	10,000.00	
5/10/2011	5/10/2011	14197	315 Second Street	002-211-012	Jeff Civian	Owner	install gas fireplace appliance	SFD	MECH	3,300.00	

City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS ISSUED

May 2011

Applied	Issued	Permit #	Address	APN	Owner	Contractor	Description:	Type	Scope	Valuation	Finald
5/10/2011	5/18/2011	14198	186 Dry Creek Road	089-081-023	Jerry Beth	Cardino ERI	plumbing lateral modification	COM	PLUMB	10,000.00	
5/10/2011	5/10/2011	14199	414 Powell Ave	002-013-009	Scott Pratt	Western Construction	relocate gas meter	SFD	PLUMB	1,500.00	5/11/2011
5/11/2011	5/11/2011	14200	848 Falcon Way	088-261-032	Altus Equity	Owner	dry rot repair	SFD	REPAIR	1,500.00	5/24/2011
5/13/2011	5/13/2011	14202	519 College Street	002-121-027	Denise Hunt	Gerry North	Bathroom remodel	SFD	ALT	12,000.00	
5/13/2011	5/13/2011	14203	1615 Rosewood Dr	003-080-017	Matt Jenkins	Owner	retaining walls	SFD	ADD	5,000.00	5/19/2011
5/16/2011	5/26/2011	14206	913 Sunset Drive	002-552-008	City of Healdsburg	Cats 4 U	demo reservoir roof and install new engineered roof system.	COM	ALT	15,000.00	
5/16/2011	5/16/2011	14207	723 Heron Drive	088-141-011	Burbank Housing	Jonathan's Son Inc.	roll in shower	MF	PLUMB	9,500.00	5/19/2011
5/16/2011	5/16/2011	14208	525 College Street	002-121-016	Steve Metrulas	Kane Thistle	re-roof	SFD	ALT	6,000.00	
5/18/2011	5/18/2011	14210	636 Brown Street	002-073-006	Denise Feldman	Jason Sutter Roofing	re-roof	SFD	ALT	11,500.00	
5/18/2011	5/18/2011	14211	1116 Sunset Drive	087-234-053	Gary Wilson	One Hour Heating & Air	replace gas furnance	SFD	MECH	3,200.00	
5/18/2011	5/18/2011	14212	210 Sherman Street	002-053-011	Connie George	Capstone Roofing	re-roof	SFD	REPAIR	6,300.00	
5/18/2011	5/18/2011	14213	780 Rose Lane	002-343-012	Nellie Hariland	Capstone Roofing	re-roof	SFD	REPAIR	7,900.00	5/26/2011
5/25/2011	5/26/2011	14218	811 Florence Lane	002-354-004	William Page	Owner	kitchen remodel	SFD	ALT	15,000.00	
5/25/2011	5/31/2011	14219	509 Westmont Court	002-742-027	Bruce Levin and Carol McKNight	Chapman Construction	Kitchen remodel	SFD	ALT	46,000.00	
5/26/2011	5/26/2011	14221	1576 Rosewood Drive	003-200-003	Frank and Pat Carrubba	Rob Maximov	Interior remodel	SFD	ALT	10,000.00	
Number of Permits Issued:								30	Total Valuation:		\$470,600.00